Race Participation Award

Name

Danny Berman
Rebekah Caylor
Doug Clinton
Stacy Cooper
Mark Danahy
David N. Del Papa
Steve Derderian
Kevin Dolan

Dina Dolan
Laurene Ellis
Chris England
Patricia Everett
Sue Glover

John Goldrosen
Betsy Knapp
Laura Krim

Dave LeClair

Ellen Litt

Maura Longueill
David Martin
Brendan McLaughlin
Louise McLaughlin
Katie McMenamin
Liz Medeiros
Tram-Anh Nguyen-Solar
Ken O'Brien

Gerie Owen
Stephen Schlicting
Sarah Smith

Physical Award
Physical Award
Physical Award
Recognition
Physical Award
Physical Award
Recognition
Physical Award
Recognition
Physical Award
Recognition
Physical Award
Physical Award
Recognition
Physical Award
Recognition
Physical Award
Physical Award
Physical Award
Recognition
Physical Award
Physical Award
Physical Award
Recognition
Recognition
Recognition
Physical Award
Recognition
Physical Award



Consecutive Running Days Award
Consecutive Running Days

Name
Lauren Adams
Ann Bilton

Ana M. Bulger-Roland

Rebekah Caylor
Kevin Dolan
Betsy Knapp
Dave LeClair
Kara LeClair
Maura Longueil
Mado Mbuyamba
Katie McMenamin
Misty Pisani
Stephen Schlicting
Sue Simmons
Amy Solomon
Stephen Warren
Thomas Welch Jr.

100
106
365
117
100
304
220
140
90
140
94
207
101
252
90
365
95

Physical Award
Recognition
Physical Award
Physical Award
Physical Award
Physical Award
Physical Award
Physical Award
Physical Award
Physical Award
Physical Award
Physical Award
Physical Award
Physical Award
Physical Award
Recognition
Physical Award



New England Award
Name

Lucia Alzaga
Patricia Everett
Paul Everett
John Goldrosen
Betsy Knapp
Ellen Litt

David Martin
Mado Mbuyamba
Linda Morris
Misty Pisani

Jill Strathdee

Recognition
Physical Award
Physical Award

Recognition
Physical Award
Physical Award
Physical Award
Physical Award
Physical Award
Physical Award
Physical Award



Iron Runner Award
Name

Doug Clinton

David N. Del Papa
Chris England

Sue Glover

John Goldrosen
Betsy Knapp

Debby Law

David Martin

Liz Medeiros
Tram-Anh Nguyen-Solar
Misty Pisani
Stephen Schlicting
Sarah Smith

Ed Valentine

Number of Miles

272
297.9
325
334
411.8
374.54
287
281.48
257
274.06
272.7
420
254
250

Physical Award
Physical Award
Recognition
Physical Award
Recognition
Physical Award
Recognition
Recognition
Recognition
Recognition
Physical Award
Physical Award
Physical Award
Physical Award



Trailblazer Award
Name Number of Miles
John Goldrosen 229.2 Physical Award



Ulitmate Award

Name

John Goldrosen Physical Award
Liz Medeiros Physical Award



Mileage Challenge Award

Name

Lucia Alzaga
Danny Berman
Rebekah Caylor
Stacy Cooper
Mark Danahy
David N. Del Papa
Steve Derderian
Thomas Dorr
Jarid Henley

Mark Johnson
Betsy Knapp

Dave LeClair
Mado Mbuyamba
Beth Phillips
Sarah Smith

Jill Strathdee
Thomas Welch Jr.
Ana M. Bulger-Roland
Doug Clinton
Debby Law

David Martin

Liz Medeiros

Ken O'Brien
Stephen Schlicting
Satyendra Sharma
Sue Simmons
John Goldrosen
Brian Phillips
Misty Pisani
Stephen Warren

Award Level
Bronze (1,000 Miles)
Bronze (1,000 Miles)
Bronze (1,000 Miles)
Bronze (1,000 Miles)
Bronze (1,000 Miles)
Bronze (1,000 Miles)
Bronze (1,000 Miles)
Bronze (1,000 Miles)
Bronze (1,000 Miles)
Bronze (1,000 Miles)
Bronze (1,000 Miles)
Bronze (1,000 Miles)
Bronze (1,000 Miles)
Bronze (1,000 Miles)
Bronze (1,000 Miles)
Bronze (1,000 Miles)
Bronze (1,000 Miles)
Silver (1,500 Miles)
Silver (1,500 Miles)
Silver (1,500 Miles)
Silver (1,500 Miles)
Silver (1,500 Miles)
Silver (1,500 Miles)
Silver (1,500 Miles)
Silver (1,500 Miles)
Silver (1,500 Miles)
Gold (2,000 Miles)
Gold (2,000 Miles)
Gold (2,000 Miles)
Gold (2,000 Miles)

Number of Miles

1339
1270
1320.8
1160
1023.3
1001.1
1259
1411
1004
1105
1308.49
1042
1128
1133
1145.9
1070
1160
1575
1533
1646
1546.13
1551
1545.28
1780
1743
1600
2199
2436
2425
2421.8

Recognition
Physical Award
Physical Award
Physical Award
Physical Award
Physical Award

Recognition

Recognition
Physical Award

Recognition
Physical Award
Physical Award

Recognition
Physical Award
Physical Award
Physical Award
Physical Award
Physical Award
Physical Award

Recognition

Recognition

Recognition
Physical Award
Physical Award

Recognition
Physical Award

Recognition

Recognition
Physical Award

Recognition



President's Award

Name

Lucia Alzaga
Lucia Alzaga
Ted Coyle
Thomas Dorr
Thomas Dorr
Thomas Dorr
Mark Johnson
Betsy Knapp
Betsy Knapp
Betsy Knapp
Dave LeClair
Dave LeClair
Dave LeClair
Dave LeClair
Dave LeClair
Dave LeClair
Dave LeClair
Dave LeClair
Dave LeClair
Dave LeClair
Dave LeClair
Dave LeClair
Dave LeClair
Ed Valentine
Ed Valentine
Ed Valentine
Ed Valentine
Ed Valentine

Age Group
50-59
50-59
60-69
50-59
50-59
50-59
50-59

80 and Over

80 and Over

80 and Over
70-79
70-79
70-79
70-79
70-79
70-79
70-79
70-79
70-79
70-79
70-79
70-79
70-79
40-49
40-49
40-49
40-49
40-49

Distance
Half Marathon
10K
5 Mile
Marathon
Half Marathon
5K
5K
10K
5 Mile
5K
5 Mile
5K
10K
10K
5 Mile
5K
5K
5K
10K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
10 Mile
10K
Half Marathon
5 Mile

Time

1:44:46

48:12
32:57

3:15:21
1:31:59

20:02
19:26

1:33:50
1:11:21

42:25
40:23
24:35
49:58
48:16
39:50
23:41
24:06
23:51
49:47
24:25
23:22
24.02
23:32
18:27

1:02:17

38:35

1:24:00

30:51

Event Name
Tache Realty Wicked Half Marathon
Hanover Turkey Trot 10K
Dreamcatcher 5 Miler
Revel Marathon
Smuttynose Rockfest Half Marathon
Hanover Turkey Trot 5K
PRIDE Inc. Running of the Elves 5K

Narragansett Summer Running Festival 10K

Run Medford 5 Mile

Great Bay 5K

Raynham KofC 5 Mile
Shamrock Stampede 5K
Paddy Kelly 10K
Hummingbird Run 10K
Emma's Run 5 Mile
Evan's Run 5K

Squirrel Run 5K

Braintree 5K

Cape Cod Canal 10K
Middleboro Fire 5K
Gobble Wobble 5K

Left Over Turkey Trot 5K
Running with the Elves 5K
Parkrun - Jamaica Pond
Irish LifeFrank Duffy 10M
Cape Cod Canal 10K
Smuttynose Rockfest Half Marathon
5 Miles Home

Event Date
9/20/2025
11/23/2025
11/27/2025
5/4/2025
10/5/2025
11/27/2025
12/13/2025
7113/2025
9/27/2025
10/25/2025
3/9/2025
3/15/2025
3/30/2025
4/27/2025
5/4/2025
5/18/2025
6/7/2025
6/22/2025
9/14/2025
10/11/2025
11/27/2025
11/30/2025
12/13/2025
8/2/2025
8/16/2025
9/14/2025
10/5/2025
11/9/2025

Recognition
Recognition
Physical Award
Recognition
Recognition
Recognition
Physical Award
Physical Award
Physical Award
Physical Award
Physical Award
Physical Award
Physical Award
Physical Award
Physical Award
Physical Award
Physical Award
Physical Award
Physical Award
Physical Award
Physical Award
Physical Award
Physical Award
Physical Award
Physical Award
Physical Award
Physical Award
Physical Award



Club Record
Name

Ted Coyle
Betsy Knapp
Betsy Knapp
Betsy Knapp
Dave LeClair
Ed Valentine

Age Group
60-69

80 and Over

80 and Over

80 and Over
70-79
40-49

Distance
5 Mile
10K
5 Mile
5K
10K
10 Mile

Time
32:57
1:33:50
1:11:21
42:25
48:16
1.02:17

Event Name
Dreamcatcher

Festival 10K

Run Medford 5 Mile
Great Bay 5K
Hummingbird 10K

Irish Life Frank Duffy 10M

Event Date
11/27/2025
7/13/2025
9/27/2025
10/25/2025
4/27/2025
8/16/2025

Physical Award
Physical Award
Physical Award
Physical Award
Physical Award
Physical Award



Boston Marathon Qualifier Award

Name

Lucia Alzaga
Danny Berman
Steve Derderian
Thomas Dorr
Satyendra Sharma

Age Group
50-54
70-74
18-34
50-54
55-59

Time
3:47:25
4:16:05
2:49:57
3:15:21
3:26:08

Event Name

Irish Life Dublin Marathon
Cape Cod Marathon
Providence Marathon
Revel Marathon

Mesa Marathon

Recognition
Physical Award
Recognition
Recognition
Physical Award



50 States Half-Marathon Award
Name
NONE



50 States Marathon Award
Name
NONE



Abbott World Marathon Majors Award
Name

Janet FitzGerald Physical Award
Linda Girard Recognition

Debby Law Physical Award



Seven Continents Marathon Award
Name
NONE



