

Race Participation Award

Name

Danny Berman	Physical Award
Rebekah Caylor	Physical Award
Doug Clinton	Physical Award
Stacy Cooper	Recognition
Mark Danahy	Physical Award
David N. Del Papa	Physical Award
Steve Derderian	Recognition
Kevin Dolan	Physical Award
Dina Dolan	Recognition
Laurene Ellis	Physical Award
Chris England	Recognition
Patricia Everett	Physical Award
Sue Glover	Physical Award
John Goldrosen	Recognition
Betsy Knapp	Physical Award
Laura Krim	Recognition
Dave LeClair	Physical Award
Ellen Litt	Physical Award
Maura Longueil	Physical Award
David Martin	Recognition
Brendan McLaughlin	Physical Award
Louise McLaughlin	Physical Award
Katie McMenamin	Physical Award
Liz Medeiros	Recognition
Tram-Anh Nguyen-Solar	Recognition
Ken O'Brien	Recognition
Gerie Owen	Physical Award
Stephen Schlicting	Recognition
Sarah Smith	Physical Award

Consecutive Running Days Award

Name	Consecutive Running Days	
Lauren Adams	100	Physical Award
Ann Bilton	106	Recognition
Ana M. Bulger-Roland	365	Physical Award
Rebekah Caylor	117	Physical Award
Kevin Dolan	100	Physical Award
Betsy Knapp	304	Physical Award
Dave LeClair	220	Physical Award
Kara LeClair	140	Physical Award
Maura Longueil	90	Physical Award
Mado Mbuyamba	140	Physical Award
Katie McMenamin	94	Physical Award
Misty Pisani	207	Physical Award
Stephen Schlicting	101	Physical Award
Sue Simmons	252	Physical Award
Amy Solomon	90	Physical Award
Stephen Warren	365	Recognition
Thomas Welch Jr.	95	Physical Award

New England Award

Name

Lucía Alzaga	Recognition
Patricia Everett	Physical Award
Paul Everett	Physical Award
John Goldrosen	Recognition
Betsy Knapp	Physical Award
Ellen Litt	Physical Award
David Martin	Physical Award
Mado Mbuyamba	Physical Award
Linda Morris	Physical Award
Misty Pisani	Physical Award
Jill Strathdee	Physical Award

Iron Runner Award

Name	Number of Miles	
Doug Clinton	272	Physical Award
David N. Del Papa	297.9	Physical Award
Chris England	325	Recognition
Sue Glover	334	Physical Award
John Goldrosen	411.8	Recognition
Betsy Knapp	374.54	Physical Award
Debby Law	287	Recognition
David Martin	281.48	Recognition
Liz Medeiros	257	Recognition
Tram-Anh Nguyen-Solar	274.06	Recognition
Misty Pisani	272.7	Physical Award
Stephen Schlicting	420	Physical Award
Sarah Smith	254	Physical Award
Ed Valentine	250	Physical Award

Trailblazer Award

Name

John Goldrosen

Number of Miles

229.2

Physical Award

Ultimate Award

Name

John Goldrosen

Physical Award

Liz Medeiros

Physical Award

Mileage Challenge Award

Name	Award Level	Number of Miles	
Lucía Alzaga	Bronze (1,000 Miles)	1339	Recognition
Danny Berman	Bronze (1,000 Miles)	1270	Physical Award
Rebekah Caylor	Bronze (1,000 Miles)	1320.8	Physical Award
Stacy Cooper	Bronze (1,000 Miles)	1160	Physical Award
Mark Danahy	Bronze (1,000 Miles)	1023.3	Physical Award
David N. Del Papa	Bronze (1,000 Miles)	1001.1	Physical Award
Steve Derderian	Bronze (1,000 Miles)	1259	Recognition
Thomas Dorr	Bronze (1,000 Miles)	1411	Recognition
Jarid Henley	Bronze (1,000 Miles)	1004	Physical Award
Mark Johnson	Bronze (1,000 Miles)	1105	Recognition
Betsy Knapp	Bronze (1,000 Miles)	1308.49	Physical Award
Dave LeClair	Bronze (1,000 Miles)	1042	Physical Award
Mado Mbuyamba	Bronze (1,000 Miles)	1128	Recognition
Beth Phillips	Bronze (1,000 Miles)	1133	Physical Award
Sarah Smith	Bronze (1,000 Miles)	1145.9	Physical Award
Jill Strathdee	Bronze (1,000 Miles)	1070	Physical Award
Thomas Welch Jr.	Bronze (1,000 Miles)	1160	Physical Award
Ana M. Bulger-Roland	Silver (1,500 Miles)	1575	Physical Award
Doug Clinton	Silver (1,500 Miles)	1533	Physical Award
Debby Law	Silver (1,500 Miles)	1646	Recognition
David Martin	Silver (1,500 Miles)	1546.13	Recognition
Liz Medeiros	Silver (1,500 Miles)	1551	Recognition
Ken O'Brien	Silver (1,500 Miles)	1545.28	Physical Award
Stephen Schlicting	Silver (1,500 Miles)	1780	Physical Award
Satyendra Sharma	Silver (1,500 Miles)	1743	Recognition
Sue Simmons	Silver (1,500 Miles)	1600	Physical Award
John Goldrosen	Gold (2,000 Miles)	2199	Recognition
Brian Phillips	Gold (2,000 Miles)	2436	Recognition
Misty Pisani	Gold (2,000 Miles)	2425	Physical Award
Stephen Warren	Gold (2,000 Miles)	2421.8	Recognition

President's Award

Name	Age Group	Distance	Time	Event Name	Event Date	
Lucia Alzaga	50-59	Half Marathon	1:44:46	Tache Realty Wicked Half Marathon	9/20/2025	Recognition
Lucia Alzaga	50-59	10K	48:12	Hanover Turkey Trot 10K	11/23/2025	Recognition
Ted Coyle	60-69	5 Mile	32:57	Dreamcatcher 5 Miler	11/27/2025	Physical Award
Thomas Dorr	50-59	Marathon	3:15:21	Revel Marathon	5/4/2025	Recognition
Thomas Dorr	50-59	Half Marathon	1:31:59	Smuttynose Rockfest Half Marathon	10/5/2025	Recognition
Thomas Dorr	50-59	5K	20:02	Hanover Turkey Trot 5K	11/27/2025	Recognition
Mark Johnson	50-59	5K	19:26	PRIDE Inc. Running of the Elves 5K	12/13/2025	Physical Award
Betsy Knapp	80 and Over	10K	1:33:50	Narragansett Summer Running Festival 10K	7/13/2025	Physical Award
Betsy Knapp	80 and Over	5 Mile	1:11:21	Run Medford 5 Mile	9/27/2025	Physical Award
Betsy Knapp	80 and Over	5K	42:25	Great Bay 5K	10/25/2025	Physical Award
Dave LeClair	70-79	5 Mile	40:23	Raynham KofC 5 Mile	3/9/2025	Physical Award
Dave LeClair	70-79	5K	24:35	Shamrock Stampede 5K	3/15/2025	Physical Award
Dave LeClair	70-79	10K	49:58	Paddy Kelly 10K	3/30/2025	Physical Award
Dave LeClair	70-79	10K	48:16	Hummingbird Run 10K	4/27/2025	Physical Award
Dave LeClair	70-79	5 Mile	39:50	Emma's Run 5 Mile	5/4/2025	Physical Award
Dave LeClair	70-79	5K	23:41	Evan's Run 5K	5/18/2025	Physical Award
Dave LeClair	70-79	5K	24:06	Squirrel Run 5K	6/7/2025	Physical Award
Dave LeClair	70-79	5K	23:51	Braintree 5K	6/22/2025	Physical Award
Dave LeClair	70-79	10K	49:47	Cape Cod Canal 10K	9/14/2025	Physical Award
Dave LeClair	70-79	5K	24:25	Middleboro Fire 5K	10/11/2025	Physical Award
Dave LeClair	70-79	5K	23:22	Gobble Wobble 5K	11/27/2025	Physical Award
Dave LeClair	70-79	5K	24:02	Left Over Turkey Trot 5K	11/30/2025	Physical Award
Dave LeClair	70-79	5K	23:32	Running with the Elves 5K	12/13/2025	Physical Award
Ed Valentine	40-49	5K	18:27	Parkrun - Jamaica Pond	8/2/2025	Physical Award
Ed Valentine	40-49	10 Mile	1:02:17	Irish LifeFrank Duffy 10M	8/16/2025	Physical Award
Ed Valentine	40-49	10K	38:35	Cape Cod Canal 10K	9/14/2025	Physical Award
Ed Valentine	40-49	Half Marathon	1:24:00	Smuttynose Rockfest Half Marathon	10/5/2025	Physical Award
Ed Valentine	40-49	5 Mile	30:51	5 Miles Home	11/9/2025	Physical Award

Club Record

Name	Age Group	Distance	Time	Event Name	Event Date	
Ted Coyle	60-69	5 Mile	32:57	Dreamcatcher	11/27/2025	Physical Award
Betsy Knapp	80 and Over	10K	1:33:50	Festival 10K	7/13/2025	Physical Award
Betsy Knapp	80 and Over	5 Mile	1:11:21	Run Medford 5 Mile	9/27/2025	Physical Award
Betsy Knapp	80 and Over	5K	42:25	Great Bay 5K	10/25/2025	Physical Award
Dave LeClair	70-79	10K	48:16	Hummingbird 10K	4/27/2025	Physical Award
Ed Valentine	40-49	10 Mile	1:02:17	Irish Life Frank Duffy 10M	8/16/2025	Physical Award

Boston Marathon Qualifier Award

Name	Age Group	Time	Event Name	
Lucia Alzaga	50-54	3:47:25	Irish Life Dublin Marathon	Recognition
Danny Berman	70-74	4:16:05	Cape Cod Marathon	Physical Award
Steve Derderian	18-34	2:49:57	Providence Marathon	Recognition
Thomas Dorr	50-54	3:15:21	Revel Marathon	Recognition
Satyendra Sharma	55-59	3:26:08	Mesa Marathon	Physical Award

50 States Half-Marathon Award

Name

NONE

50 States Marathon Award

Name

NONE

Abbott World Marathon Majors Award

Name

Janet FitzGerald	Physical Award
Linda Girard	Recognition
Debby Law	Physical Award

Seven Continents Marathon Award

Name

NONE